Vauxhall Combo 1700 1.3CDTi 16V Van [75PS]
| Feb 2010

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any

queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

2 speed windscreen wipers with intermittent wipe and electric
screenwash, 3 point inertia reel seatbelts with pretensioners and
force limiters, 12V accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, ABS +
EBD, Carpeted cabin area, Centre console + drinks holder,
Courtesy light, Dipping rear view mirror, Drivers airbag, Dynamic
chassis, EBA, Electric PAS, Electronic immobiliser, Front door
pockets, Front passenger airbag, Glovebox with lid, Green tinted
glass, Half height steel bulkhead, Headlamp levelling, Height
adjustable open-type head restraints, High level brake light,
Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Instrument
panel light dimmer, Interior light with delay, Key in ignition
warning alarm, Laminated windscreen, Lights on audible
warning, Load lashing rings, Loadspace sidewell half-height
protection panelling, Outside temperature gauge, Overhead
storage shelf, Pollen filter, Remote central locking and
deadlocks, Rev counter, Sill covers, Steering column lock,
Storage box on drivers side facia, Tachometer, Temp spare
wheel, Tilt adjustable steering column, Wheel centre covers
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84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

Diesel
Manual
Red
1248

Euro 5 light goods vehicles (£140 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Car Derived Van

BFZ3157

4322mm
1685mm
1801mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

1805KG

46.3MPG

62.8MPG

55.4MPG

52L
5 SPEED

73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



