

Vauxhall Combo 1700 1.3CDTi 16V Van [75PS] | Feb 2010



Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give Tmet a call on ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3 CAMPSIE 028 71 812727 BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

2 speed windscreen wipers with intermittent wipe and electric screenwash, 3 point inertia reel seatbelts with pretensioners and force limiters, 12V accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, ABS + EBD, Carpeted cabin area, Centre console + drinks holder, Courtesy light, Dipping rear view mirror, Drivers airbag, Dynamic chassis, EBA, Electric PAS, Electronic immobiliser, Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag, Glovebox with lid, Green tinted glass, Half height steel bulkhead, Headlamp levelling, Height adjustable open-type head restraints, High level brake light, Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Instrument panel light dimmer, Interior light with delay, Key in ignition warning alarm, Laminated windscreen, Lights on audible warning, Load lashing rings, Loadspace sidewell half-height protection panelling, Outside temperature gauge, Overhead storage shelf, Pollen filter, Remote central locking and deadlocks, Rev counter, Sill covers, Steering column lock, Storage box on drivers side facia, Tachometer, Temp spare wheel, Tilt adjustable steering column, Wheel centre covers

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1248
Tax Band: Euro 5 light goods vehicles (£140 p/a)	
Body Style:	Car Derived Van
Reg:	BFZ3157

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4322mm
Width:	1685mm
Height:	1801mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	1805KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	52L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed: Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

